2026 Monthly Ethics Training Schedule
*Second Wednesday of each month at 1 pm
Wednesday, January 14, 2026 
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/r165bc75f4ef6ea92345bb24bbeb1c7b2  
Wednesday, February 11, 2026
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/raf96f1d2fbe0ffbd25517f818ea0a71b  
Wednesday, March 11, 2026
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/ra14240ec051bdee97bbde00973b3ed4f   
Wednesday, April 8, 2026
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/r758b18bba599d78ad0535b4a69a752bb  
Wednesday, May 13, 2026 
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/r4eef091e51f052225621fbe10ba3041a  
Thursday, June 11, 2026
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/ra1faf9098b9cc012fcea65fee2587b1d  
Wednesday, July 8, 2026
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/r483193b2ad7922513bd7d8d398deabcb 
Wednesday, August 12, 2026 
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/r0857675cbfb9fa6109227899ff88cad2   
Wednesday, September 9, 2026
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/r62f85a98650902a49b7b14ccb9fc9570  
Wednesday, October 14, 2026
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/redbd06bc91175f19fea24a798ce6092f 
Thursday, November 12, 2026
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/rdf83827e1ffc8fe3f33264d3fbd26d5b  
Wednesday, December 9, 202
https://dcnet.webex.com/weblink/register/rfc3fdb9115400be39794e1f0367ea1d3  


